
PN 1 Handlers Meeting 7:15am Set Out Scribe

1 Chloe Scott Una Dominick Celeste Ranch 1 Set Out Scribe

2 Paul Batz Kingston 1 Jean Singleton Chris Gordon Kim L

3 Melanie Behrens Hero 2 Dan Schubmehl Raffy

4 Brian Epp Tiffany 3 Barb Armata Max

5 Laurie Sargent Rocky 4 Tom Hoeber Arrow

6 Ginny Prince Rhonda 5 Dominick Frabizio Nell

7 Gene Sheninger Dina 6 Sophie Hemmings Fern

8 Tom Hoeber Bow 7 Sara Reiter Zac

9 8

10 Celeste Lacroix Ernie 9 Kerry Watt Gabby

11 Jim Murphy Spice 10  Caroline Gordon Stella

12 Tammy Fanter Jock 11 Brian Epp Knight

13 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Flick 12 Mason Hotter Laddie

14 Pat Warne Trystan 13 Becca Goyer Tuck

15 14 Barb Armata Gwen

16 Mary Ann Duffy Camarillo Maggie 15 Maggie Chambers Bode

17 Victoria Lamont Tosh 16 Nancy JoyceSimmons Louise

18 Kim Lippolis Joe 17

19 Joanne Murphy Abby 18 Dave Goyer Oscar Dominick

20 Peter Vandercar Oso 19 Kate Ash Ivy Sara R

20 Celeste Lacroix Ruth

PN 2  Set Out Scribe 21 Pat Warne Gwyn

1 Laurie Sargent Rocky Maggie Mason 22 Diana Martini Topyc

2 Victoria Lamont Tosh 23 Dave Goyer Ben

3 Paul Batz Kingston 24 Becca Goyer Claire

4 Tammy Fanter Jock 25 Rose Redick Nyx

5 Pat Warne Trystan 26 Tammy Fanter Scot

6 27 Maggie Chambers Ever

7 Brian Epp Tiffany 28 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Kit

8 Tom Hoeber Bow 29 Chloe Scott Cindy

9 Mary Ann Duffy Camarillo Sophie 30 Judy Gambill Fern

10 Chloe Scott Una 31 Pam Mueller Gnat

11 Kim Lippolis Joe 32 Celeste Lacroix Khaki

12 Ginny Prince Rhonda 33 Nancy JoyceSimmons Star

13 34 Sophie Hemmings Cooke

14 Joanne Murphy Abby

15 Jim Murphy Spice Ranch 2 Set Out Scribe

16 Peter Vandercar Oso 1 Sophie Hemmings Fern Kerry Judy 

17 Melanie Behrens Hero 2 Dan Schubmehl Raffy

18 Gene Sheninger Dina 3

19 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Flick 4 Pam Mueller Gnat

5 Kerry Watt Gabby

NN1 Set Out Scribe Exhaust 6 Dominick Frabizio Nell

1 Annette Harmon Tucker Dave Pat W Brian 7 Tammy Fanter Scot

2 Lindsay Shafer Mamba 8 Barb Armata Gwen

3 Elena Ralston Flik 10

4 Kim Russell Bokeh 11 Mason Hotter Laddie

5 Dan SchubmehlCy n/c 12 Maggie Chambers Ever

13

NN1 Set Out Scribe Exhaust 14 Celeste Lacroix Khaki

1 Kim Russell Bokeh Dave Pat W Brian 15

2 Lindsay Shafer Mamba 16  Caroline Gordon Stella

3 Annette Harmon Tucker 17 Maggie Chambers Bode

4 Elena Ralston Flik 18

5 Dan SchubmehlCy n/c 19 Pat Warne Gwyn

20 Tom Hoeber Arrow

21 Sophie Hemmings Fern

22 Kate Ash Ivy

23 Sophie Hemmings Cooke

24 Rose Redick Nyx

25

26 Diana Martini Topyc

27 Celeste Lacroix Ruth

28 Barb Armata Max

29 Chloe Scott Cindy

30 Sara Reiter Zac

31 Brian Epp Knight

32 Judy Gambill Fern

33 Jean-Louis Bigourdan Kit


